
FANCASE/BALL
80 mm PC case fan, ball bearing

Jellemzők

Second fan for PC case-
Ball bearing-
Dimensions: 80 x 80 x 25 m-

Részletes leírás

Outline808025
Rated Voltage DC 12V
Opearting Voltage Range6V-13.8V
Starting Voltage6V
Rated Current0.16A
Locked Curent0.35A
Power Consumption1.92W
Speed3000RPW±10%
Max. Airlow31.43CFM
Mtax. Static Presure3.28MM-H2O
Noise LeveD29dB(A)
Life40000 hrs
No. of Blade7 Blades
No. of Pole3 Pole
Rotating Directionclockwise

TanúsítványokPackaging

Darab / karton
Csomag térfogata, m3
Karton súlya, kg
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Származási hely
Vonalkód
Customs code

100
0.038
7.44
80x80x25 mm
540x190x370 mm
CN
8716309020763
8414592590
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